
Saturday March 18th Provincial Qualifiers All Categories

6 boulders split 1-3,4-6. Flash Format. 

8:00 Jrm1-3 Jrm4-6 Jrf1-3 Jrf4-6

8:04 101 Will Patterson 110 Ty Stewart 119 Estella Bobick 127 Katrina Anklovitch

8:08 102 Felix Boucher 111 jamie ruzicka 120 Kaitlyn Cho 128 Grace Skrypnek

8:12 103 Hudson Wells 112 Joshua De Bruyn 121 Jessica Lee 129 Chloe Purslow

8:16 104 Ezra Bowden 113 TJ Foley 122 Siena Mar 130 Ragna Strous

8:20 105 Owen Taylor 114 Louka Gay 123 Linnea Fuertes 131 Piper Kozak

8:24 106 Ben Tonnos 115 Guy Patterson 124 RyAnne Advice 132 Taryn Chaney

8:28 107 Jack Wylie 116 Tristan Crocker 125 Alyssa Rabeeh 133 Grace Bowles

8:32 108 William Graumann 117 Lochlan Mackay 126 Anna Rosvold Af4-6 brush brush

8:36 109 Noah Folliott 118 Ashton Lock Af1-3 158 Keira Miles brush brush

8:40 Am1-3 Am4-6 134 Samantha Magnusson 159 Hannah Musgrave brush brush

8:44 183 Adrian Herbert 203 Nate Robinson 135 Caiya Taylor-Ainslie 160 Madelyn Mann

8:48 184 Adam Edwards 204 Laird Scalia 136 Mya Fleming 161 Autumn Ewaskow

8:52 185 Samuel McAdam 205 Graden Bevans 137 Brianna Pace 162 Tienna Tai

8:56 186 Matthew Harvie 206 Graeme Strong 138 Téa Jansma 163 Elise Villeneuve

9:00 187 Max Malcolm 207 Lyndon Balla 139 Sophia Bowles 164 Taylor Galloway

9:04 188 Gabe Maslyk 208 Benoît Malo 140 Ella Ricci 165 Arie Pols

9:08 189 Evan Davis 209 Nate Gorman 141 Elizabeth Suh 166 Sara-Jade Angers

9:12 190 Tomas Celis 210 Jacob Lowe 142 Hannah Shipman 167 Brooke White

9:16 191 Linus Raves 211 Toby Braun 143 Maelle Snider 168 Annika Semmens

9:20 192 Noah Hon 212 Stefan Doan 144 Lauren Cairns 169 Anna Harrison

9:24 193 Ryan McGibney 213 Joel Neufeld 145 Hadley Rasmussen 170 Acadia Mar

9:28 194 Eli Hironaka 214 Micah Poier 146 Alexa Vanier 171 evelyn lonergan

9:32 195 Aidan Kwong 215 Nate Kistorma 147 Paige Louie 172 Ruthanne Gillis

9:36 196 Colby Gaine 216 gilby grant 148 Lucy Field 173 Mya Thatcher

9:40 197 Easton Toma 217 Jack Phillips 149 Sophie Trottier 174 Raina Lamontagne

9:44 198 Luke Concini 218 Lochlan Radstaak 150 Ainsley ROlstad 175 Sophie Myers

9:48 199 Colton Bowes 219 Mies VanBeek 151 Kameryn Carroll 176 lane baty

9:52 200 Kenyon Scott 220 Sebastian Andrusiak 152 Sophia Olstad 177 Natalka Kocuper

9:56 201 Evan Lau 221 Brett Anvik 153 Samantha Feuchtwanger 178 Oceane Gelinas

10:00 202 Brian Stewart 222 Kael Raynolds Knechtel 154 Teagan Causton 179 Brie Villard

10:04 brush brush brush brush 155 Meredith Bradford 180 Jorja Wills

10:08 156 Madelyn Bulcao 181 Abbie Pasowisty

10:12 157 Isabella Goudreau 182 Adeline Low

10:16 Jrm1-3 Jrm4-6 Jrf1-3 Jrf4-6 brush brush

10:20 115 Guy Patterson 106 Ben Tonnos 131 Piper Kozak 123 Linnea Fuertes

10:24 116 Tristan Crocker 107 Jack Wylie 132 Taryn Chaney 124 RyAnne Advice

10:28 117 Lochlan Mackay 108 William Graumann 133 Grace Bowles 125 Alyssa Rabeeh

10:32 118 Ashton Lock 109 Noah Folliott 127 Katrina Anklovitch 126 Anna Rosvold

10:36 110 Ty Stewart 101 Will Patterson 128 Grace Skrypnek 119 Estella Bobick

10:40 111 jamie ruzicka 102 Felix Boucher 129 Chloe Purslow 120 Kaitlyn Cho

10:44 112 Joshua De Bruyn 103 Hudson Wells 130 Ragna Strous 121 Jessica Lee

10:48 113 TJ Foley 104 Ezra Bowden Af1-3 122 Siena Mar brush

10:52 114 Louka Gay 105 Owen Taylor 171 evelyn lonergan Af4-6 brush

10:56 Am1-3 Am4-6 172 Ruthanne Gillis 146 Alexa Vanier brush

11:00 213 Joel Neufeld 193 Ryan McGibney 173 Mya Thatcher 147 Paige Louie

11:04 214 Micah Poier 194 Eli Hironaka 174 Raina Lamontagne 148 Lucy Field

11:08 215 Nate Kistorma 195 Aidan Kwong 175 Sophie Myers 149 Sophie Trottier

11:12 216 gilby grant 196 Colby Gaine 176 lane baty 150 Ainsley ROlstad

11:16 217 Jack Phillips 197 Easton Toma 177 Natalka Kocuper 151 Kameryn Carroll

11:20 218 Lochlan Radstaak 198 Luke Concini 178 Oceane Gelinas 152 Sophia Olstad

11:24 219 Mies VanBeek 199 Colton Bowes 179 Brie Villard 153 Samantha Feuchtwanger

11:28 220 Sebastian Andrusiak 200 Kenyon Scott 180 Jorja Wills 154 Teagan Causton

11:32 221 Brett Anvik 201 Evan Lau 181 Abbie Pasowisty 155 Meredith Bradford

11:36 222 Kael Raynolds Knechtel 202 Brian Stewart 182 Adeline Low 156 Madelyn Bulcao

11:40 203 Nate Robinson 183 Adrian Herbert 158 Keira Miles 157 Isabella Goudreau

11:44 204 Laird Scalia 184 Adam Edwards 159 Hannah Musgrave 134 Samantha Magnusson

11:48 205 Graden Bevans 185 Samuel McAdam 160 Madelyn Mann 135 Caiya Taylor-Ainslie

11:52 206 Graeme Strong 186 Matthew Harvie 161 Autumn Ewaskow 136 Mya Fleming

11:56 207 Lyndon Balla 187 Max Malcolm 162 Tienna Tai 137 Brianna Pace

12:00 208 Benoît Malo 188 Gabe Maslyk 163 Elise Villeneuve 138 Téa Jansma

12:04 209 Nate Gorman 189 Evan Davis 164 Taylor Galloway 139 Sophia Bowles

12:08 210 Jacob Lowe 190 Tomas Celis 165 Arie Pols 140 Ella Ricci

12:12 211 Toby Braun 191 Linus Raves 166 Sara-Jade Angers 141 Elizabeth Suh

12:16 212 Stefan Doan 192 Noah Hon 167 Brooke White 142 Hannah Shipman

12:20 168 Annika Semmens 143 Maelle Snider

12:24 169 Anna Harrison 144 Lauren Cairns

12:28 170 Acadia Mar 145 Hadley Rasmussen

12:32

12:36

12:40

12:44

12:48 reset reset reset reset

12:52



12:56

13:00

13:04 Current registration and quotas for semis and finals. 

13:08 Qualifers Semis Finals

13:12 category male female category male female category male female

13:16 D 10 12 D D 6 6

13:20 C 22 27 C C 8 8

13:24 B 34 37 B 20 20 B 6 6

13:28 A 40 49 A 20 20 A 6 6

13:32 Jr 18 15 Jr 8 8 Jr 6 6

13:36

13:40

13:44

13:48

13:52

13:56 Bm1-3 Bm4-6 Bf1-3 Bf4-6

14:00 260 Nash Loster 277 Seth Kozak 223 iyla Behrns 241 mattea Dixon

14:04 261 Christopher Pace 278 Cameron Choy 224 Hillary Tourigny 242 Samantha MacFarlane

14:08 262 Jack Kelly 279 Mark Stewart 225 Aurora Li 243 Laren Henderson

14:12 263 Sullivan Andrusiak 280 Jordy Mattson 226 Piper Oxner 244 Lexi Johns

14:16 264 Greyson Docherty 281 Matthew Edwards 227 Farah Lockerbie 245 Megan Petty

14:20 265 Keenan Erickson 282 Will Fairleigh 228 Kaia Reid-Wallace 246 Keya Muir

14:24 266 Elliott Dyck 283 Zahi Lee Son 229 Julia Selin 247 Addison Lowe

14:28 267 Pacen Pasowisty 284 Oliver Olstad 230 Lilah Kolber 248 Julia Marks

14:32 268 Riley Fyffe 285 elliot boddy 231 Anika Ujack - Saunders 249 Jahya De Leon-Green

14:36 269 Breaux Wilson 286 Max Gath 232 Claire Villeneuve 250 Malique House

14:40 270 Jaxson Millard 287 Camden Lund 233 Shaelin Colton 251 Cora Warner

14:44 271 Jacob Lin 288 Victor Pigeon 234 Victoria Grebenyuk 252 Ella Browne

14:48 272 Denver Madsen 289 Mason Frey 235 Jorja Blumes 253 Isabella Krueckl

14:52 273 Charlie Strong 290 Andre S Ruzdijic 236 Sierra de Montigny 254 Maggie Jeffrey

14:56 274 Tyce Renneberg 291 Everett Komori 237 Zenia Alexander 255 Coral Simpson

15:00 275 Colgan Jensen 292 Mateo Schneider 238 Sierra George 256 Hunter Huculak

15:04 276 Gideon Bowden 293 Jacob Galloway 239 Lucy Baker 257 Lily Earl

15:08 brush brush brush brush 240 Piper Workman 258 Alina Chapra

15:12 brush brush 259 Stella Knight

15:16 Bm1-3 Bm4-6 Bf1-3 Bf4-6 brush brush

15:20 282 Will Fairleigh 265 Keenan Erickson 246 Keya Muir 228 Kaia Reid-Wallace

15:24 283 Zahi Lee Son 266 Elliott Dyck 247 Addison Lowe 229 Julia Selin

15:28 284 Oliver Olstad 267 Pacen Pasowisty 248 Julia Marks 230 Lilah Kolber

15:32 285 elliot boddy 268 Riley Fyffe 249 Jahya De Leon-Green 231 Anika Ujack - Saunders

15:36 286 Max Gath 269 Breaux Wilson 250 Malique House 232 Claire Villeneuve

15:40 287 Camden Lund 270 Jaxson Millard 251 Cora Warner 233 Shaelin Colton

15:44 288 Victor Pigeon 271 Jacob Lin 252 Ella Browne 234 Victoria Grebenyuk

15:48 289 Mason Frey 272 Denver Madsen 253 Isabella Krueckl 235 Jorja Blumes

15:52 290 Andre S Ruzdijic 273 Charlie Strong 254 Maggie Jeffrey 236 Sierra de Montigny

15:56 291 Everett Komori 274 Tyce Renneberg 255 Coral Simpson 237 Zenia Alexander

16:00 292 Mateo Schneider 275 Colgan Jensen 256 Hunter Huculak 238 Sierra George

16:04 293 Jacob Galloway 276 Gideon Bowden 257 Lily Earl 239 Lucy Baker

16:08 277 Seth Kozak 260 Nash Loster 258 Alina Chapra 240 Piper Workman

16:12 278 Cameron Choy 261 Christopher Pace 259 Stella Knight 223 iyla Behrns

16:16 279 Mark Stewart 262 Jack Kelly 241 mattea Dixon 224 Hillary Tourigny

16:20 280 Jordy Mattson 263 Sullivan Andrusiak 242 Samantha MacFarlane 225 Aurora Li

16:24 281 Matthew Edwards 264 Greyson Docherty 243 Laren Henderson 226 Piper Oxner

16:28 244 Lexi Johns 227 Farah Lockerbie

16:32 245 Megan Petty

16:36

16:40

16:44

16:48 reset reset reset

16:52 reset

16:56

17:00

17:04

17:08

17:12

17:16

17:20

17:24

17:28

17:32

17:36

17:40

17:44

17:48



17:52

17:56 Dm1-3 Dm4-6 Df1-3 Df4-6

18:00 343 Lucas Fidelack 348 Zachary Osborne 353 Isla Siemens 359 Maiya Hall

18:04 344 Lucas Tze 349 Elias Kelly 354 Willow Gagne 360 Aubrey Heavin

18:08 345 Oscar Wik 350 Wolfe Docherty 355 Hana Mitchell 361 Nora Kohlsmith

18:12 346 Mika Yavitu 351 Ian Lundmark 356 Mary Beuerlein 362 Brielle DeCosse

18:16 347 Gabriel Greidanus 352 Kaleb Verrier 357 Eva Harbinson 363 Isla Goodeve

18:20 358 Addison Priddle 364 Ruth Bowden

18:24 Cm1-3 Cm4-6 Cf1-3 Cf4-6

18:28 321 Ingmar Strous 332 Erik Helgason 294 Sylvie Robert 307 Reese Deutscher

18:32 322 Parker Nordick 333 Asher Walji 295 Ava Johns 308 Sophie Dolbec

18:36 323 henry baty 334 Anderson Brophy 296 Elsie Kelly 309 Maëlle Bowkowy

18:40 324 Julian Landero 335 Nate Seward 297 Ella Salois 310 Madeline Tze

18:44 325 Rowan Flanders 336 Matthew Fidelack 298 Molly Kachmarski 311 Halle Mitchell

18:48 326 Xander Los 337 Hunter Mitchell 299 Eva Lebrun 312 Eva Hong

18:52 327 Isaac Castillo 338 Ben Anthony 300 Nikita Zimmer 313 Alicia Edwards

18:56 328 Kaiden Rolfe 339 Marcus Hall 301 Evelyn Smith 314 Evie Gonie

19:00 329 Quinn Farrell 340 JJ Koop 302 Victoria Hall 315 Neve Fessenden

19:04 330 Timmy Mann 341 Chase Dorland 303 Kylee de Montigny 316 Megan Pettigrew

19:08 331 Kian Mazuryk 342 Charlie Kearl 304 Lily-Anne Tagoe 317 maisie ainslie

19:12 305 Rebekah Stewart 318 Grace Fines

19:16 brush brush brush brush 306 Chelsey tan 319 Mailyn Reid-Wallace

19:20 brush brush 320 Abigail Iwaniuk

19:24 Dm1-3 Dm4-6 Df1-3 Df4-6 brush brush

19:28 350 Wolfe Docherty 345 Oscar Wik 362 Brielle DeCosse 356 Mary Beuerlein

19:32 351 Ian Lundmark 346 Mika Yavitu 363 Isla Goodeve 357 Eva Harbinson

19:36 352 Kaleb Verrier 347 Gabriel Greidanus 364 Ruth Bowden 358 Addison Priddle

19:40 348 Zachary Osborne 343 Lucas Fidelack 359 Maiya Hall 353 Isla Siemens

19:44 349 Elias Kelly 344 Lucas Tze 360 Aubrey Heavin 354 Willow Gagne

19:48 361 Nora Kohlsmith 355 Hana Mitchell

19:52 Cm1-3 Cm4-6 Cf1-3 Cf4-6

19:56 338 Ben Anthony 327 Isaac Castillo 314 Evie Gonie 301 Evelyn Smith

20:00 339 Marcus Hall 328 Kaiden Rolfe 315 Neve Fessenden 302 Victoria Hall

20:04 340 JJ Koop 329 Quinn Farrell 316 Megan Pettigrew 303 Kylee de Montigny

20:08 341 Chase Dorland 330 Timmy Mann 317 maisie ainslie 304 Lily-Anne Tagoe

20:12 342 Charlie Kearl 331 Kian Mazuryk 318 Grace Fines 305 Rebekah Stewart

20:16 332 Erik Helgason 321 Ingmar Strous 319 Mailyn Reid-Wallace 306 Chelsey tan

20:20 333 Asher Walji 322 Parker Nordick 320 Abigail Iwaniuk 294 Sylvie Robert

20:24 334 Anderson Brophy 323 henry baty 307 Reese Deutscher 295 Ava Johns

20:28 335 Nate Seward 324 Julian Landero 308 Sophie Dolbec 296 Elsie Kelly

20:32 336 Matthew Fidelack 325 Rowan Flanders 309 Maëlle Bowkowy 297 Ella Salois

20:36 337 Hunter Mitchell 326 Xander Los 310 Madeline Tze 298 Molly Kachmarski

20:40 311 Halle Mitchell 299 Eva Lebrun

20:44 312 Eva Hong 300 Nikita Zimmer

20:48 313 Alicia Edwards

20:52

20:56 reset reset

21:00

21:04 reset

21:08 reset

21:12


